Paper	No.	

Filed on behalf of: AliphCom, Inc. d/b/a Jawbone

By: Michael T. Rosato

Andrew S. Brown

Jose C. Villarreal

WILSON SONSINI GOODRICH & ROSATI

701 Fifth Avenue, Suite 5100

Seattle, WA 98104-7036

Tel.: 206-883-2529 Fax: 206-883-2699

Email: mrosato@wsgr.com Email: asbrown@wsgr.com Email: jvillarreal@wsgr.com

FITBIT, INC., Petitioner,

V.

ALIPHCOM, INC. D/B/A JAWBONE, Patent Owner.

Case No. IPR2016-00607 Patent No. 8,529,811

PATENT OWNER ALIPHCOM, INC. D/B/A JAWBONE'S POWER OF ATTORNEY

Pursuant to 37 C.F.R. § 42.10(b), Patent Owner AliphCom, Inc. d/b/a
Jawbone, hereby appoints the practitioners associated with Wilson Sonsini
Goodrich & Rosati, Customer Number 21971, including the following lead and back-up counsel, as its attorneys to transact all business in the United States Patent & Trademark Office associated with a petition for *inter partes* review of U.S.
Patent No. 8,529,811:

Lead Counsel	Back-Up Counsel
Michael T. Rosato	Andrew S. Brown
USPTO Reg. No. 52,182	USPTO Reg. No. 74,177
WILSON SONSINI GOODRICH &	WILSON SONSINI GOODRICH &
ROSATI	ROSATI
701 Fifth Avenue, Suite 5100	701 Fifth Avenue, Suite 5100
Seattle, WA 98104-7036	Seattle, WA 98104-7036
Tel.: 206-883-2529	Tel.: 206-883-2584
Fax: 206-883-2699	Fax: 206-883-2699
Email: mrosato@wsgr.com	Email: asbrown@wsgr.com
	Jose C. Villarreal
	USPTO Reg. No. 43,969
	WILSON SONSINI GOODRICH &
	ROSATI
	900 South Capital of Texas Hwy
	Las Cimas IV, Fifth Floor
	Austin, TX 78746-5546
	Tel.: 512-338-5424
	Fax: 512-338-5499
	Email: jvillarreal@wsgr.com

By: Ay This

For: Patent Owner AliphCom, Inc. d/b/a Jawbone

Name: Amy M. Spicer

Title: Senior Corporate Counsel

Date: 3.23.16

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

The undersigned certifies that the foregoing Patent Owner Aliphcom, Inc. d/b/a Jawbone's Power of Attorney was served on this 25th day of March, 2016, on the Petitioner at the correspondence address as follows:

Naveen Modi PAUL HASTINGS LLP 875 15th St. N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005 PH-Fitbit-Aliph-IPR@paulhastings.com

Yar R. Chaikovsky
David T. Okano
Michal C. Hendershot
PAUL HASTINGS LLP
1117 S. California AvenuePOA
Paulo Alto, CA 94304
PH-Fitbit-Aliph-IPR@paulhastings.com

Respectfully submitted,

Date: March 25, 2016 /D. Clay Holloway/

D. Clay Holloway, Lead Counsel

Reg. No. 58,011